2011 Chicken Trax's Desert Scramble Official Race Results

SANCTIONED

CHICKED BUNCSs

NTIGITEETTIRACING

Name

Craig Smith
Justin Morgan
Eric Biddlecome
Derek McGaughy
Daniel Flowers
Cody Webber
Randy Witzel
Kenton Prather
AJ Motta

Derek Ball
Thomas Hebert llI
Tim Theodore
Chad Houck
Danny Prather
Nolan Kennedy
Kyle Williams
Grant Statley
Jared Spencer
McKenize Ray
Daniel Fenton
John Staggs
Logan Ventimiglia
Craig Estrada
Gabriel Rascon

Steve Slates
Henry Daly
Todd Barnhill
Bob Stuhler
Anthony Nolan
Will Salazar
Erick Burnworth
Einar Myhrer
Jack Smith
Weishin Woltz
Wesley Feeler
Bill Hinkle
Roman Mersino
Kyle Corfman
Chris Brown
Nathan Hamby
Colin Mckeever
Kyle Grosse
Dave Kendrick
Roy Keizer
Anthony Santos

Class
1st Vet Ex
1st Open Ex
2nd Open Ex
1st Vet Am
2nd Vet Am
3rd Open Ex
1st 250 Am
1st 125 Am
2nd 250 Am
1st Sen Am
3rd 250 Am
1st Sen Ex
2nd Sen Ex
1st Quad Ex
1st Open Nov
4th 250 Am
2nd Open Nov
1st Vet Nov
1st Quad Wo Am
1st 250 Nov
2nd Sen Am
2nd 250 Nov
2nd Vet Nov
2nd Quad Ex

1st Sen Nov
3rd Open Nov
1st SSen Ex
3rd Sen Ex
3rd Vet Nov
4th Open Nov
5th Open Nov
4th Vet Nov
2nd SSen Ex
1st Women Am
1st Quad Vet Ex
3rd Sen Am
5th Vet Nov
1st 250 Ex
1st Quad Vet Am
6th Open Nov
7th Open Nov
3rd Quad Ex
2nd Sen Nov
1st SSen Nov
8th Open Nov

AMA #
839856
1878831
843921
819403
1098860
895145
2064201
2000808
2671919
683629
823862
838742
710146
2011609
2767787
823850
2067302
912106
701546
1082967
990094
907230
924158
2523977

2772501
905056
951157
728563
889642
1098399
908123
950061
587444
891752
2516622
230517
1088719
758819
2097657
2011595
1108986
2519458
1016809
2072380
823861

Hon

Hon
Yam
Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon
KTM
Hon
Hon
Hon
Yam
Hon
Hon
Yam
Kaw
Hon
Hon
KTM
Yam

KTM
Hon

Yam
Hus
Hon
Suz
Kaw
KTM
Hon
Hon
Hon
Yam
KTM
Yam
Hon
Yam
Hon
KTM

Yam

Club

RR
CB
RR
1-8

RR

RR

FT
cB
-8

FT

RR
RR

FT
FT

CB

FT

FT
-8
oTB
RR
-8

CB
RR

Sunday, November 6th, 2011

Sponsors

IVCC, Threat Racing, American Beta, Precision Concepts, One Industries, Driscolls, DP Racing, Flex Bar
One Industries, Up & Down Garage Doors, DP Racing

DB Electric, Family, Fud, Wild Bill

Competitivemotorsports.com

Zephyr

Full Throtle Powersports,and Southwest AG

Southwestag, R&D Motorsports

Team ECC, Mom & Dad, RS Prather Construction, ILBT Racing
Muy Rapido Co, DP Racing, One Industries

Performance Motorsports, Wild West Ricochet

Mom & Dad, RR, TMR, Threat Racing, Lawick Repiars

FLY Racing

MotoTech, Desert Sport RV, Cheyanne, Valerie, Michelle, Mom & Dad
Maxxis, Elka, Roll Design, K&N Air Filters, Fasst Co. DWT, SPY, DPC, MCR
Submarina, Toet's Cycle

TSW Electric
Slick Off Road, ASU,

Dad, Niemela Racing, Motoworld, Liann Bryan

Fenton Construction

Old Arbor Mostgage, Bob Cycle Barn

IVCC, Threat Racing
Dad, Rascon Racing

Desert View Windows, County Motor Parts, M&M Offroad

Beautiful Wife

Atomic Tom's Racing Shop, Tina's Deli
Mototec Racing, M&M Offroad, Jim Decker, CMN

Clairemont Cycle Supply, Solarturbines.com
Jesus Christ, Flex Race Prep, One Industries, 661, Sunline, Dad, Signart, Spy

M&M Off Road

Team Desert D'Oh Boys, Tina, Cheyanne

Mom, Threat Racing, DP Racing, One Industries, Paul Eddie, Sunline 661
Brown Electric, Tradewise Plumbing, Bowie Engine Works

Savilla Custom Fab, M&M Offroad
Bev N Fam, Niemela Racing, Precision Concepts
Harvey Mushman & the OL Lady




a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

48Q
P310
60m
4
109x
311v
208x
72s
121L
32m
86Q
65Q
P303

23m David Perrapato
dRobbie Pippin

3K
P304
49m
2R
78s
107
808
3R
77Q
P311
5v
P306
127K
P302
42A
58K
16L

7s
P305
279A
123L
311
T47
P308
610
55s
985
31
908x
P307
86Q
42Q
P309

Frankie Becerra
Max Miliate
John Moffett
Bubba Novis
Luke Kimball
Robb Marshall
Taylor Hainline
Don Elliott
Charline Pinkel
Norm Blsson
Aljael Ramirez
Ryan Root
Matthew Small

Jeff Hoskins
Ajustin Romero
Kevin Cheney
Rickert Haag
Rick Mauro
Daniel Barker
Robert Barrett
Richard Ribley
Jonathan Araga
Blake Miliate
Luis Ruelas
Mannon Adams
Albert Olalde
Ryan Haake
Brian McDuffee
Pete Davis

AEriI Wilkerson

Stephen Orton
Chris Gibeault
Joshua Maxwell
Kori Wilson
Justin Wilson
Casey Lizaols
Bobby Vargra
Garrison Ribs
Brian Miliate
Nicholas Decorli
Robert S. Cruz
Carey Lincoln
Joe Stuart
Aljael Ramirez
Anthony Frank
Jeffrey Fenseca

1st Quad Nov
1st 125 Ex
2nd SSen Nov
4th Open Ex
3rd 250 Nov
6th Vet Nov
4th 250 Nov
3rd Sen Nov
1st Woman Nov
3rd SSen Nov
2nd Quad Nov
3rd Quad Nov
4th Quad Ex
4th SSen Nov

4th Sen Ex
2nd Quad Vet Ex
5th Open Ex
1st Ssen Am
1st Master Ex
1st Sen Beg
9th Open Nov
10th Open Nov
2nd Master Ex
3rd Quad Nov
2nd 250 Ex
3rd Vet Am
5th Quad Ex
1st Quad Vet Nov
2nd 125 Ex
3rd 125 Ex
2nd Quad Vet Nov
Women Beg

Sen Am
250 Ex
125 Am
Women Nov
Open Nov
Vet Nov
250 Ex
Open Nov
Sen Beg
Open Nov
Open Nov
250 Am
250 Ex
Quad Nov
Quad Nov
Quad Ex

2097651
2110108
813696
823843
1108080
1080916
2674902
1012483
2013533
923590
2652446
2525935
2772832
1067294

273966
2518943
1092444

853738

671393
2001509
1086599
2674036
1000416
2089052
2110107

895147

new

803680
2110101
1076544
2067306

219925

280840
?
838710
2652640
1075647
2518380
2760773
904153
2011594
2011587
2610021
1080579
2011606
2652446

1108757
?

B8 Scott Plunkett

95 Total Racers

Trophy / Transfer

Chicken Chase Mini Races

Race#1Quads
No. Name AMA # BIKE
90 Severe Brown 23376543 Hon

Hon
Suz

Becerra Racing
Wane

KTM 1-8/0TB Amsaoil, Peggy Sue, Twin Air

Hon
Hon
Yam
Yam Pay It
Yam OTB
KTM
Hon OTB
Yam
Hon FT
1-8
KTM
KTM RR
Hon FT
Hon
Hon -8
KTM
Yam
Beta RR
KTM
Yam FT
Yam
Hon
Beta FT
Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon CcB
Hon 1-8
Yam RR
Hon OTB
Hon
Hon
KTM
Hon CB
KTM
Hon
KTM
Yam FT
Yam
Yam RR
Yam
Yam 1-8
Hon

ACADERAVS

Dad, Cycle Gear, IMS, JD Built, Precision Concepts
Mom & Dad, DP Racing, Jimmy Lopez, RIP Carlos

H2 Racing, Romona Arionics

Decal Works, Charline's Ttactor Service, Cycle Gear
Gerae, Jake, Jack

Jusus Christ, Family, R&D Motorsports, West Coast Truck Service

Root Engineering

Robbie's Floor Coverings, Wild Bill

Fly, Brawley Radiator, M&M Offroad, OMF
Father, Scrap Happens

Racers for Christ & Gail

John

Calem, Rokhouse, BJ Blumpkin, Brcnt Precission
SMART Performance, ThumperTalk, Motoworld
MJD Enterprise, Jeffery Fab

Threat Racing, Wife & Kids, Bill Mcneer

A & G Air Conditioning, Team Chorizo

Toet Cycle

Pete Davis Racing, USMC
Team ECC, RSD Racing, Dockler Industries

Skyline Fab

Maxima Racing Oils, Veys Performance, Maxwell Construction, Cyrca

Dad, Mom, Grandpa Bugman :)
Wifey, Deathsquad
Threat Racing, IVCC

Lee Tire Co. Cruz Bros Racing, Rockhouse Motorsports

Brawley Tractor, Threat Racing, Jerry Jones Racing, Wood Motorsports, Decal Works

Jusus Christ, Family, R&D Motorsports, West Coast Truck Service

Wilkinson Reales7a7e, Face Plant Racing, Lunch Box

ireless

We naver etan workina for vou e

Plumbing, Heating



2 Silver Tyler Brown 2339076 Polo . T T sy e S H——

3 P312 Reese McDuffee 2110109 Yam I/ com o People Whe Realy Gare™
4 100 Robert De Los Santos 2110104 Yam
Race #2 Motorcycles
OA No. Name AMA # BIKE h’?@ Lacwu an
1 14 Tyler Perrin 2773519 O Do - AUl Landscaping
2 88 Brendan Hinkle 2071177 Hon Free estimates by phone possible
3 167 Nickolas Slayter 2110105
4  Orange Mason Sandford 2011376 KTM 858.442.7820
s J—
41m  Arie Toet CB
99s Mark Anderson CB
88v Jeff Laws 1099753 CB
6s Ray Zuchowsk CB
51m Brent Wilkinson 1095162 CB
31s Lindsey Sandford CB 1 UP & DOWN %
314v  Ryan McGhen CB Garage Doors
25s Phil Apostolakol CB Doors - Openers - Service
98s Art Pifer CB e .
55 Mark Baker 728568 cB 619-464-0116 PRarENtionteaubiic
19s Troy Pearce 922176 CB
06s Marty Kamery 242875 CB
92x Kyle Mueller 907233 RR
217 Tucker Smith 2060426
15Q Kevin Palmer 921359 FT
1x Travis Wood 951207 RR
88k Keith Blatt A061509 FT
511a Connor Pankratz 2705930

Race Day Referee: Troy Pearce - troypearce@live.com




